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USB3.1 Gen2 A Male-C

Male Cable
PRODUCT NAME

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

MMUNIT

CUSTOMER

OUTER MOLD PVC color For black

USB TYPE

 C Male

CABLE1

3

4

2
1

1

2

REMARKQT'YSPECIFICATION STANDARDPARTS NAMENO.

2INNER MOLD

MATERIAL LIST:

1.100% open short & miss wire test;

NOTE:

2.RoHS 2.0 AND REACH compliant

SYNERGY 21

3.PRINTING:SUPER HIGH SPEED USB3.1 CABLE Exxxxxx 兄

AWM 2725 32AWG×2P+30AWG×1P+24AWG×2C 80℃

30V VW-1

USB Type C Male Solder Type,Black PBT Insulation,The Pin Gold Plating, the

shell for Nickel Plating with 56KΩ resistance

LD-PE

5

USB TYPE A

Male

USB Type A Male Type,blue insulation,The Pin Gold

Plating, the shell for Nickel Plating
1

see the chart

L+T

1

P1

A01

A12

B12

B01

P2

12±0.2
3 4 5

ITEM NO. LENGTH COLOUR

BLACK

Emark

W/O

W/O

Current

Max 3A

Max 3A

Data

Max 10G

Max 10G

BLACK

ITEM NO.

OUTPUT INPUT

Gen2

manufacture

 country:

2018-09-27

USB 3.1 (32AWG TC*1P+E+AL+ML)*2+(30AWG TC*2C)+

(24AWG TC*2C)+AB B=80# OD:4.3±0.15mm JACKET:PVC/BLACK

SYNERGY 21

2018-09-27

500±20MM

1000±20MM

CHINA

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

S215326V2

S215325V2
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